1/24/2020 Today's Chill on Apple Music

’

[ ¢ VET iPad iPhone Watch TV

Apple Music Preview

Today's Chill
Apple Music Electronic
Updated Today

~ '».ﬁ :
z b
’&v e
y % 'y
i =

I e

EDITORS' NOTES

Music

Support

=g

Some of electronic music's most exciting developments take place in low-key sounds that thrill as gently as possible. Drawing from downtempo,
bass, trap, synth-pop, house, ambient, and more, these are the songs redefining the sound of chill on a daily basis. Our editors regularly refresh

this playlist. If you like a track, add it to your library.

P Preview

Older
Shallou & Daya

Stress
Tycho

How You've Been (Acoustic)
R3HAB & Quinn Lewis

Radical (feat. Totally Enormous Extinct Dinosaurs) [Edit]
Amtrac

‘ Electric Feel
LonelyTwin

Corners of My Mind
Emotional Oranges

Fading
Shallou

So What?
Sonnee

Los Angeles (feat. Maiah Manser)
Robotaki

You and |
Caribou

Mirrors
Pink Skies

P New Frontier
s Koresma

Er Growing Up
. Bronze Whale

Perfect
iamnotshane

https://music.apple.com/us/playlist/todays-chill/pl.2bb29727dbc34a63936787297305c37¢

3:38

5:05

2:22

3:57

3:16

3:32

4:43

3:58

4:03

3:62

3:30

3:19

1/4



1/24/2020 Today's Chill on Apple Music

L )
! Northern Lights 2:05
Koresma
4 =] " Pinch (aiwake Remix) 3122
h Instupendo )
Can't Stand the Feeling 3:97
Duskus
Diamond 3:42
JOY.
N Strange Land 2:55
e 88rising, NIKI & Phum Viphurit )
Drive 3:38
OTR & Panama
A M
i Back To You
2:57
D w Kllo
p Something About You (Chill Mix) boat
= Elderbrook & Rudimental '
I = Indiigo .
; 3:01
L4 Moglii & Mulay
Uncertainly Deranged (Manatee Commune Remix) 3:20
Bayonne )
5' Velvia
A 3:34
edapollo
Dangerous (Marcus Marr's Pocket Mix) 949
Nick Murphy )
e .
. New Bfehawour 4:19
e Vola Tila
Stripes (feat. Beau Diako & emawk) 2:15
Ben Esser '
‘ Smiling When | Die .
ﬂ Sasha Sloan w0
You and | (SAINT WKND Remix) 3:59
LEON )
.1 Balafono
3:22
_& Hermitude
§ g Zimmer
Better to Be Lonely (feat. Makk Mikkael) 2:40
Alex Lustig )
Japan 3:32
Throttle
Wen Uuu - Shlohmo Cover 2:34
santpoort )
Cocoon 3:32
Japanese Wallpaper
Skate (feat. Saint Sinner) 3:07
Tycho
" Make It Happen (feat. Panama) 3:32
¢ g Zimmer '
n You Drive Me Crazy, Don't Leave P

https://music.apple.com/us/playlist/todays-chill/pl.2bb29727dbc34a63936787297305¢c37¢c 2/4



1/24/2020

Tyzo Bloom

Stay
OTR & WYNNE

Bones
Refs

Wish Me Luck (feat. Banoffee)
Collarbones

More Than Friends
Andrey Azizov & Panama

Moods
slenderbodies

HAP - BC

)
4

Mirror Memory
Teebs

Warm Winter
Koresma

Heart (feat. Shallou)
OTR

The Bridge (feat. Lapa, Frameworks & TOR)
Emancipator

TTE

Brighter Skies
Race Banyon

Let You Know
King Henry

Featured Artists

Shallou Daya
Electronic Pop

| /\\ ‘

Today's Chill on Apple Music

Quinn Lewis
Pop

https://music.apple.com/us/playlist/todays-chill/pl.2bb29727dbc34a63936787297305c37¢

3:01

3:21

2:55

4:17

4:11

3:05

2:37

2:40

3:15

5:00

4:49

4:11

See All

R3HAB Amtrac
Dance Electronic

3/4



1/24/2020 Today's Chill on Apple Music

&€ MUSIC

60 million songs.
Three months on us.

Start your free trial” 2

* New subscribers only. Plan automatically renews after trial.

More ways to shop: Visit an Apple Store, call 1-800-MY-APPLE, or find a reseller.
Copyright © 2019 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. Privacy Policy Terms of Use Sales and Refunds Legal Site Map Choose your country or region

https://music.apple.com/us/playlist/todays-chill/pl.2bb29727dbc34a63936787297305¢c37¢c 4/4



