

## **Apple Music Preview**



### Today's Chill Apple Music Electronic Updated Today

Ô

#### **EDITORS' NOTES**

Some of electronic music's most exciting developments take place in low-key sounds that thrill as gently as possible. Drawing from downtempo, bass, trap, synth-pop, house, ambient, and more, these are the songs redefining the sound of chill on a daily basis. Our editors regularly refresh this playlist. If you like a track, add it to your library.

▶ Pre	eview	
	Older Shallou & Daya	3:38
stress	Stress Tycho	5:05
-	How You've Been (Acoustic) R3HAB & Quinn Lewis	2:22
S.	Radical (feat. Totally Enormous Extinct Dinosaurs) [Edit] Amtrac	3:57
	Electric Feel LonelyTwin	3:16
•	Corners of My Mind Emotional Oranges	3:32
	Fading Shallou	4:43
	So What? Sonnee	3:58
Ī	Los Angeles (feat. Maiah Manser) Robotaki	3:31
	You and I Caribou	4:03
MAN S	Mirrors Pink Skies	3:52
	New Frontier Koresma	3:30
SECRICA OF	Growing Up Bronze Whale	3:19
	Perfect iamnotshane	3:22

	Northern Lights Koresma	4:0
	Pinch (aiwake Remix) Instupendo	3:2:
Little 1	Can't Stand the Feeling Duskus	3:2
IOV.	Diamond JOY.	3:4:
	Strange Land 88rising, NIKI & Phum Viphurit	2:5
=0=	Drive OTR & Panama	3:3
2	Back To You Kllo	2:5
A.DMON'AL	Something About You (Chill Mix) Elderbrook & Rudimental	2:4
Ö	Indiigo Moglii & Mulay	3:0
My	Uncertainly Deranged (Manatee Commune Remix) Bayonne	3:20
2	Velvia edapollo	3:3
DAVEROIS	Dangerous (Marcus Marr's Pocket Mix) Nick Murphy	2:4
	New Behaviour Vola Tila	4:1
11/1	Stripes (feat. Beau Diako & emawk) Ben Esser	2:1
	Smiling When I Die Sasha Sloan	3:20
	You and I (SAINT WKND Remix) LÉON	3:5
	Balafono Hermitude	3:2:
	Rey Zimmer	3:5:
	Better to Be Lonely (feat. Makk Mikkael) Alex Lustig	2:4
K	Japan Throttle	3:3:
Sig.	Wen Uuu - Shlohmo Cover santpoort	2:3
	Cocoon Japanese Wallpaper	3:3:
	Skate (feat. Saint Sinner) Tycho	3:0
. Wife	Make It Happen (feat. Panama) Zimmer	3:3:
	You Drive Me Crazy, Don't Leave	0.0

	Tyzo Bloom	3:01
	Stay OTR & WYNNE	3:21
-	Bones Refs	2:55
	Wish Me Luck (feat. Banoffee) Collarbones	4:17
	More Than Friends Andrey Azizov & Panama	4:11
	Moods slenderbodies	3:05
	Mirror Memory Teebs	2:37
	Warm Winter Koresma	2:40
	Heart (feat. Shallou) OTR	3:15
	The Bridge (feat. Lapa, Frameworks & TOR) Emancipator	5:00
	Brighter Skies Race Banyon	4:49
Na.	Let You Know King Henry	4:11

## **Featured Artists**

















**MUSIC** 

# 60 million songs. Three months on us.

Start your free trial\* 

Learn more >

\* New subscribers only. Plan automatically renews after trial.

More ways to shop: Visit an Apple Store, call 1-800-MY-APPLE, or find a reseller.

Copyright © 2019 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. Privacy Policy | Terms of Use | Sales and Refunds | Legal | Site Map

Choose your country or region